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Alan Cox

Andrew Morton
Anton Blanchard

Chris Mason
Chris Wright

Dave Jones
David Brownell
David Chinner
David Howells
David S. Miller

dwmw2@infradead.org

johnpol@2ka.mipt.ru

Herbert Xu

Jonathan Corbet
Kay Sievers
Keith Packard *

Len Brown

Markus Rex
Matthew Garrett mjg59@srcf.ucam.org

Al Viro * viro@zeniv.linux.org.uk
alan@lxorguk.ukuu.org.uk

Alasdair G Kergon agk@redhat.com
Andi Kleen ak@suse.de

akpm@linux-foundation.org
anton@samba.org

Arjan van de Ven arjan@infradead.org
Arnd Bergmann arnd@arndb.de
Avi Kivity avi@qumranet.com
Benjamin Herrenschmidt benh@kernel.crashing.org

chris.mason@oracle.com
chrisw@sous-sol.org

Christoph Hellwig hch@infradead.org
Christoph Lameter clameter@sgi.com
Dave Airlie airlied@linux.ie

davej@redhat.com
david-b@pacbell.net
dgc@sgi.com
dhowells@redhat.com
davem@davemloft.net

David Woodhouse
David Zeuthen david@fubar.dk
Deepak Saxena dsaxena@plexity.net
Dirk Hohndel dirk.hohndel@intel.com
Dmitry Torokhov * dmitry.torokhov@gmail.com
Eric W. Biederman ebiederm@xmission.com
Evgeniy Polyakov
FUJITA Tomonori fujita.tomonori@lab.ntt.co.jp
Gerrit Huizenga gh@us.ibm.com
Greg Kroah-Hartman greg@kroah.com
Head Bubba Head.Bubba@Credit-Suisse.com
Heiko Carstens heiko.carstens@de.ibm.com

herbert@gondor.apana.org.au
Hugh Dickins hugh@veritas.com
Ingo Molnar mingo@elte.hu
James Bottomley James.Bottomley@HansenPartnership.com
Jan Beulich jbeulich@novell.com
Jeff Garzik jgarzik@pobox.com
Jens Axboe jens.axboe@oracle.com
Jeremy Fitzhardinge jeremy@goop.org
John W. Linville linville@tuxdriver.com

corbet@lwn.net
kay.sievers@vrfy.org
keith.packard@intel.com

Kristen Carlson Accardi kristen.c.accardi@intel.com
len.brown@intel.com

Linus Torvalds torvalds@linux-foundation.org
msrex@suse.de
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Neil Brown

Paul Menage
Paul Mundt

Russell King

Tony Luck

Zach Brown

* Not registered

Matthew Mackall mpm@selenic.com
Mauro Carvalho Chehab mchehab@infradead.org
Mel Gorman mel@csn.ul.ie
Michal Piotrowski * michal.k.k.piotrowski@gmail.com
Miklos Szeredi miklos@szeredi.hu
Mingming Cao cmm@us.ibm.com

neilb@suse.de
Nick Piggin nickpiggin@yahoo.com.au
Oleg Nesterov oleg@tv-sign.ru
Paul Mackerras paulus@samba.org

menage@google.com
lethal@linux-sh.org

Peter Zijlstra a.p.zijlstra@chello.nl
Rafael J. Wysocki rjw@sisk.pl
Ralf Baechle ralf@linux-mips.org
Roland Dreier rolandd@cisco.com

rmk@arm.linux.org.uk
Sam Ravnborg sam@ravnborg.org
Sean Kamath Sean.Kamath@pdi.dreamworks.com
Steve Hemminger shemminger@linux-foundation.org
Suparna Bhattacharya suparna@in.ibm.com
Theodore Ts'o tytso@mit.edu
Thomas Gleixner tglx@linutronix.de

tony.luck@intel.com
Trond Myklebust trond.myklebust@fys.uio.no
Venkatesh Pallipadi venkatesh.pallipadi@intel.com

zach.brown@oracle.com
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